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300 ml /12 oz (DW90-430)
Cup type:   double wall

Fiber
direction

The manufacturer keeps 
the right to print date and 
time of production on 
outer side of cup bottom.

Attention!

Printing area
Visible area

Cutting outline

*   Allowed measuring line shift is 2 mm.
** Allowed relative vertical and horizontal shift of the seal area of
     a cup and the area areas of top and bottom edges is 2 mm.

Order:    

Color:

Material:           coated cardboard           uncoated cardboard
SPECIFICATIONS

Approved. I have read and understood 
the specialties of printing.

Date Signature
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For correct Pantone color identi�cation please use Formula Guide Solid Uncoated

300мл 22.05.18

0,3 L

48,77 мм

9,963 мм

10 m
m

Attention!

It is necessary to indent 
Significant objects Logo, etc.! 
below from the cutting 10 mm


